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Page 5

Pattern Name:
Company:
Fabric:

Pillow with sunflowers

White

Pillow with sunflowers
Cross-Stitch Club
Aida 14,

140w X 140h Stitches

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

14 Count,
11 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

25.40w X 25.40h cm
32.33w X 32.33h cm
22.22w X 22.22h cm
19.76w X 19.76h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

RN EEOEEECOEC .
SEE¥  ENFEE®E WIS

301
445
722
726
741
782
797
809
890
976
3078
3776
3815
3816
3817

Mahogany-MD
Lemon-LT

Orange Spice-LT
Topaz-LT
Tangerine-MD
Topaz-DK

Royal Blue

Delft Blue
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Celadon Green-DK
Celadon Green-MD
Celadon Green-LT
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